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Delivery Partners 

West London
(256 places)

Chelsea Foundation in Hammersmith and Fulham 
Brentford CT in Ealing, Harrow and Hounslow 
QPR in Brent and Hillingdon 

Barnet Brent Ealing 
Hammersmith and Fulham 
Harrow Hillingdon Hounslow

South London
(161 places)

AFC Wimbledon in Merton and Kingston upon Thames
Brentford CT in Richmond upon Thames
Palace for Life in Croydon and Sutton

Croydon Kingston upon 
Thames Merton Richmond 
upon Thames Sutton

Central London
(256 places)

Chelsea in Kensington and Chelsea, Lambeth, Wandsworth and 
Westminster
Tottenham Hotspurs in Haringey
Arsenal in Camden, Islington and City of London
Leyton Orient Trust in Hackney and Tower Hamlets
Millwall CT in Lewisham and Southwark

Camden City of London 
Hackney Haringey Islington 
Kensington and Chelsea 
Lambeth Lewisham 
Southwark Tower Hamlets 
Wandsworth Westminster

Local London 
North and East
(256 places)

Charlton in Bexley, Bromley and Greenwich
Tottenham Hotspurs in Enfield.
West Ham United Foundation in Newham, Barking and Dagenham 
and Havering
Leyton Orient Trust in Redbridge and Waltham Forest

Barking and Dagenham Bexley 
Bromley Enfield Greenwich 
Havering Newham Redbridge 
Waltham Forest
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EFL Trust UKSPF@efltrust.com

Arsenal

Jack Ferguson 

jferguson@arsenal.co.uk

Jeet Chagar 

jchagar@arsenal.co.uk

Chelsea
Lisa Manley

lisa.manley@chelseafc.com 

Leyton Orient 
Trust

Andree Selner

andree.selner@leytonorienttrust.org.uk

Millwall
John Scarborough

jscarborough@millwallcommunity.org.uk

Spurs
Damian Zabielski 

Damian.Zabielski@tottenhamhotspur.com

Charlton education@cact.org.uk

West Ham Foundation@westhamunited.co.uk

AFC Wimbledon enquiries@afcwimbledonfoundation.org.uk 

Brentford
Reena Silva 

rsilva@brentfordfccst.com

Palace for Life ete@palaceforlife.org

QPR yac@qpr.co.uk
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